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   1  64 MELODY DE VILLERS LILIA MAAMAR    0.00   55.50 90
50484 / H / 11 / SF / ALA MAR / 49933 / INFANTIL / 6

   2  68 MACBETH DE LA BRIDE RITA SEBTI    0.00   55.63 65
84038 / M / 11 / SF / ALA MOR / 143132 / JUVENIL / 7

   3  19 LEDA AR PARK NADA REDOUANE    0.00   57.69 60
56061 / M / 12 / SF / BAYO MAR / 70520 / INFANTIL / 7

   4  71 VIPER CARLOS LANGE    0.00   58.23 50
25955 / C / 13 / BELGA / CAST ESP / 18605 / ALEVIN / 7

   5  12 ZARAGOZA ANGEL MUÑOZ GIL    0.00   58.63 45
44569 / H / 7 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 15366 / JUVENIL / 7

   6  50 CALIMERO * ALBERTO HARARI    0.00   62.08 40
70457 / C / 6 / HOLST / TORDO 15487 / ADULTO / 7

   7  29 RPZ BALOU DU ROUET ANDRIAN LLILOV DATSINSKI    0.00   63.88 30
44752 / H / 7 / OLDB / ALA 131329 / ADULTO / 7

   8  46 RITMO DIEGO PORRES SOLIS    0.00   65.42 30
26575 / M / 9 / INDT / CAST ESP / 01010 / ADULTO / 7

   9  48 CARETINA VICTOR ASTOLFI GONZALEZ    0.00   65.47 30
26490 / H / 8 / INDT / CAST ESP / 38344 / J. JINETE / 7

  10  80 FONTANA SAMUEL OLIVA MARTINEZ    0.00   67.19 30
48358 / H / 15 / CRUZ / CAST ESP / 1089 / ADULTO / 7

  11  38 ZAZOU DE BEAUTE YASSINE LAKIACH    0.00   67.53 30
84129 / H / 21 / KWPN / TORDO MOR / 143359 / JUVENIL / 7

  12  23 KANDINSKY DES BRUMES MIGUEL HERRERO CARDENAS    0.00   67.59 30
18471 / M / 13 / SF / CAST ESP / 20008 / JUVENIL / 7

  13  49 REDIL NATALIA GALLEGO PAREJA    0.00   67.80 30
24122 / M / 10 / INDT / TORDO ESP / 38489 / INFANTIL / 7

  14   9 JARPEGE PRAIL MARIA MIRANDA FERNANDEZ    0.00   68.30 30
53025 / C / 14 / SF / ALA ESP / 60223 / INFANTIL / 7

  15  44 HHS LANCILORD JULIA DIAZ BECA    0.00   68.55 30
49882 / M / 8 / WESTF / ESP / 15715 / JUVENIL / 7

  16  79 DYNAVENA SWATCH CARLOS ZARATE POSADAS    0.00   68.74
10662 / C / 12 / KWPN / ALA ESP / 000082 / JUVENIL / 7

  17   2 GIRASTELA LAURA VIVO TURIEL    0.00   69.79
43027 / H / 9 / HAN / CAST ESP / 33450 / ADULTO / 7

  18  15 ACORADOS PLEASURE-01 POLINA PRIGOZHINA    0.00   70.74
84014 / C / 10 / HAN / CAST 143077 / J.JINETE / 7

  19  77 FAVORIT HOF TER JOSE BONO RODRIGUEZ    0.00   74.67
51871 / H / 6 / BWP / NEGRO ESP / 02309 / ADULTO / 7

  20  23A ELEKTRA JUAN A. CARRILLO DE MENDOZA OSBORNE    0.00   75.11
80107 / H / 8 / INDT / TORDO ESP / 17225 / ADULTO / 7

  21  28 SIRENE IGNACIO PERALTA CAMPAÑA    0.00   75.32
21116 / ST / 12 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 15660 / JUVENIL / 7

  22  47 EL BUNNDY 111 ISRAEL CANTERO MACIAS    0.00   75.82
44568 / M / 7 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 05014 / ADULTO / 7

  23  37 LORD LANDOR NICOLAS MARTINEZ CHECA    0.00   76.47
23256 / C / 11 / CRUZ / CAST ESP / 85039 / ADULTO / 7

  24  73 COROLLA ALEJANDRO MALDONADO YSASI    0.00   77.57
83972 / H / 6 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  25  21 TOUPER JAVIER GARZON MASNA    1.00   78.94
83627 / M / 6 / KWON / CAST ESP / 01058 / ADULTO / 7

  26  26 LIBERTO ALEJANDRO MALDONADO YSASI    1.00   79.24
80695 / M / 7 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  27  54 CANVANTO BORJA FERNANDEZ TUBAU    1.00   79.50
84009 / M / 6 / BWP / CAST ESP / 18574 / ADULTO / 7

  28  62 RISOHORSE LA CALOTTA FELIPE DAELLI    1.00   79.87
56101 / H / 9 / RHEI / CAST 141253 / ADULTO / 7

  29  36 POWER DU CETELET LILIA CHERKAOUI    2.00   84.69
84047 / M / 8 / SF / ALA MOR / 143104 / JUVENIL / 6

  30  59 SUPERMAN EL DORADO MOUNAIM DANI    2.00   85.50
82800 / M / 5 / WEST / CAST 88662 / ADULTO / 7

  31  40 PINOCCHIO ABDELKEBIR OUADDAR    4.00   54.49
84046 / M / 8 / SF / NEGRO MAR / 18940 / ADULTO / 7
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  32  55 KABRETTE SANAA BOUSSOUNI    4.00   56.23
84036 / H / 13 / SF / BAYO MOR / 143096 / JOVEN JINETE / 6

  33  33 BAHUETE DE SAINT HERMELLE MEHDI BOUSSOUNI    4.00   57.51
84027 / H / 10 / BWP / ALA MOR / 143092 / JUVENIL / 6

  34  63 WALLSTREET LEINA BENKHRABA    4.00   59.28
84076 / M / 8 / ZANG / NEGRO MOR / 18955 / CADETE / 7

  35  76 QUISKY DE BERNI BRAHIM AADNAM    4.00   61.79
84049 / H / 6 / INDT / BAYO MOR / 143088 / ADULTO / 7

  36  53 PROMESSE DE LA SELVE RADIA AADNAN    4.00   62.72
84048 / H / 8 / SF / ALA MOR / 143089 / INFANTIL / 6

  37  43 CHUBBY CHEKKER SOUKAINA ODILE OUADDAR    4.00   63.96
84031 / M / 10 / WEST / ALA MAR / 70522 / JUVENIL / 6

  38  45 M DE BERNI ISMAEL EL MEDIOURI    4.00   64.64
27357 / M / 10 / CMS / ALAZAN MOR / 143368 / JUVENIL / 7

  39  31 PETRUS DES HAYETTES MERIEM LAZRAK    4.00   65.60
84044 / M / 12 / BWP / ALA MOR / 143112 / JUVENIL / 6

  40  56 NOBLESSE DE RAVEL MAXINE NICOLAS THOMAS    4.00   66.55
84041 / H / 10 / SF / BAYO MAR / 70519 / INFANTIL / 6

  41  67 CHERIE GHISLANA SALAF BENKHARABA    4.00   67.25
56042 / M / 8 / HOLST / BAYO MAR / 70512 / ADULTO / 7

  42  51 KARAN LUIS ASTOLFI FLORES    4.00   67.79
69195 / H / 9 / INDT / CAST ESP / 16799 / J. JINETE / 7

  43  52 LANCIANO GRACIA ASTOLFI    4.00   68.61
26539 / C / 8 / INDT / CAST ESP / 38487 / INFANTIL / 7

  44   6 NABUCA JOAQUIN ARANDA GARCIA    4.00   71.65
21649 / H / 11 / INDT / CAST ESP / 02585 / ADULTO / 7

  45  18 HIGH DREAM DE TRIVERA CARLOS LANGE    4.00   72.10
24018 /  / 15 /  / ESP / 18605 / ALEVIN / 7

  46  30 MARBELLA FLO ANTHONY HUBERT BERTHOU    4.00   74.70
51002 / M / 11 / KWPN / ALA 20237 / ADULTO / 7

  47  58 LUCKY THE GOLDEN ANGEL MUÑOZ GIL    4.00   74.89
47811 / M / 7 / SF / ALA ESP / 15366 / JUVENIL / 7

  48   1 IF YOU WANT DU LOUIP DIEGO PORRES SOLIS    4.00   75.83
24027 / ST / 15 / SF / CAS ESP / 01010 / ADULTO / 7

  49  70 BINZER SB MEHDI BOUSSOUNI    4.00   77.58
84029 / M / 10 / BWP / CAST MOR / 143092 / JUVENIL / 6

  50  57 SANTANA 424 RICARDO ARRANZ    8.00   55.32
21105 / H / 14 / HESSEN / TORDO ESP / 37769 / ALEVIN / 7

  51  27 FERRARI VD HEYVELDHOEVE JOSE BONO RODRIGUEZ    8.00   56.20
56058 / M / 6 / BWP / CAST ESP / 02309 / ADULTO / 7

  52  11 IDOLE DU BANNEY MOULAY HASSAN ALAOUI    8.00   71.13
27345 / H / 15 / SF / ALAZAN 143366 / INFANTIL / 7

  53  59A RPZ UNDINE ANDRIAN LLILOV DATSINSKI    8.00   73.42
41822 / H / 7 / INDT / CAST 131329 / ADULTO / 7

  54  66 NOUGAT PLATIERE CAMELIA REGRAGUI    8.00   73.63
84042 / C / 10 / SF / ALA MOR / 143131 / INFANTIL / 6

  55  14 QUASIMODO LAZARE ABITTAN    8.00   74.66
84131 / C / 7 / SF / ALAZAN 143369 / INANTIL / 7

  56   5 NEGRITA 2 LUIS ASTOLFI FLORES    8.00   90.38
48517 / H / 9 / CRUZ / TORDO ESP / 16799 / J. JINETE / 7

  57  24 CHICOREE IGNACIO LADRON DE GUEVARA    9.00   78.75
80694 / M / 7 / HAN / CAST ESP / 89211 / ADULTO / 7

  58  22 CASPER MIGUEL A. FIERRO MARTINEZ   10.00   84.81
78714 / M / 8 / FRISON / NEGRO ESP / 11949 / ADULTO / 7

  59  42 IMPRUDENT DES PRES MACARENA PEÑA CASARES   12.00   62.68
17408 / C / 15 / SF / ALA 16285 / JUVENIL / 7

  60  61 NIDOR DU PRIEURE MAHMOUD AKARID   12.00   73.96
56067 / M / 10 / SF / BAYO MAR / 70517 / INFANTIL / 6

  61  35 SOURCE DE LA FAYE CARLOS DIAZ FERNANDEZ   12.00   76.55
52839 / H / 5 / AA / ALA ESP / 15443 / ADULTO / 7

  62   7 CLAUDIO M FELIPE DAELLI   15.00   86.27
55990 / C / 10 / ZANGERSHEIDE / TORDO 141253 / ADULTO / 7
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  63  34 QUICK N EASY-S VICTORIA SHANKS   18.00   85.95
50507 / G / 14 / LUS / ALAZAN 40588 / JUVENIL / 7

 ELI   4 WHITE LADY C SOL TRAVESEDO     ELI     ELI
21813 / H / 12 / INDETER / TORDO ESP / 16116 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI  25 SANDRIA FARID BOUTAAM     ELI     ELI
84130 / H / 7 / OLDERBURG / CASTAÑO 143370 / JUVENIL / 7

 ELI  32 DAVIDOF DE MUZE HAKIM TAOUI     ELI     ELI
84132 / H / 8 / BWP / ALAZAN 143367 / JUVENIL / 7

 ELI  60 SULLIVAN POLINA PRIGOZHINA     ELI     ELI
84013 / C / 9 / HAN / ALA 143077 / J.JINETE / 7

 ELI  69 CHICO'S SON HUGO LUCAS MARTINEZ     ELI     ELI
55994 / C / 7 / INDT / CAST 43292 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI  74 ZACATENA LUCIA RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA     ELI     ELI
16654 /  /  /  / ESP / 12269 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI  75 VERUSKA LAURA VIVO TURIEL     ELI     ELI
45517 / H / 7 / INDT / CAST ESP / 33450 / ADULTO / 7

  NP  41 LUGANOR DE PETRA BADR EL KHIATI      NP      NP
84037 / M / 12 / SF / BAYO MOR / 143110 / JUVENIL / 7

  NP  65 GAGNIEUR DU RANCE CYNDI LE GUERNAIS      NP      NP
84035 / M / 17 / SF / BAYO MOR / 143115 / ADULTO / 6
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   1   9 JOYAU DU RIVAL ABDELKEBIR OUADDAR    0.00   57.36 350
56059 / M / 14 / SF / BAYO MAR / 18940 / ADULTO / 7

   2  47 VASCO DE GAMA LUIS ASTOLFI FLORES    0.00   58.38 250
21812 / C / 13 / BWP / CAST ESP / 16799 / J. JINETE / 7

   3  19 SUNCARRIER CHIRIGOTA W AURELIO GUTIERREZ    0.00   58.62 180
26291 / H / 8 / CDE / CAST ESP / 01143 / ADULTO / 7

   4  15 BARON MIGUEL A. FIERRO MARTINEZ    0.00   64.33 105
16666 /  / 10 /  / ESP / 11949 / ADULTO / 7

   5  22 RUNA JOAQUIN ARANDA GARCIA    0.00   66.08 100
44330 / H / 7 / INDT / ALA ESP / 02585 / ADULTO / 7

   6  43 FOMENTO DE BUZALEN LESMES GONZALEZ-HIDALGO    0.00   68.39 60
21712 / M / 10 / CDE / CAS ESP / 16149 / ADULTO / 7

   7  38 INFINIT DÁMIAN VERONICA MINGORANCE SERRANO    0.00   69.93 50
40578 / H / 15 / SF / TORDO ESP / 1605 / ADULTO / 7

   8  30 MISS ROSIRE JAVIER GARZON MASNA    0.00   72.74 45
20959 / H / 11 / SF / ALA ESP / 01058 / ADULTO / 7

   9  16 CONIL DE TRIVIERA ALEJANDRO MALDONADO YSASI    0.00   75.60 45
41504 / C / 8 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  10  50 QUICK LAURA AS Z ISRAEL CANTERO MACIAS    1.00   78.95 45
55537 / H / 8 / ZANG / CAST ESP / 05014 / ADULTO / 7

  11   2 CARNEILS WICARA S MARIA DEL PILAR RICO MUÑOZ    1.00   79.03 45
70538 / H / 8 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 994 / ADULTO / 7

  12   4 LEOPOLD LUIS ASTOLFI PEREZ DE GUZMAN    4.00   61.57 45
81024 / M / 6 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 01002 / ADULTO / 7

  13  14 MAJOR DE LAUME EDDY RICHARD TOLEDANO    4.00   65.18
56063 / M / 11 / SF / BAYO MAR / 70511 / ADULTO / 7

  14  23 ALLETE ISRAEL CANTERO MACIAS    4.00   65.93
52516 / M / 6 / BWP / CAST ESP / 05014 / ADULTO / 7

  15  36 CHABLIS CABARET 8 LUIS ASTOLFI PEREZ DE GUZMAN    4.00   67.44
83243 / C / 8 / OLDB / CAST ESP / 01002 / ADULTO / 7

  16  25 RPZ CORZO YAR LUIS MARQUEZ MENDEZ    4.00   68.13
17606 / M / 9 / CDE / CAST ESP / 16235 / JUVENIL / 7

  17  45 RPZ REMBRANDT GONZALO DE ALMEIDA BARRADAS    4.00   72.16
79528 / M / 10 / WESTF / ALA POR / 18961 / ADULTO / 7

  18  29 OFELIA TE QUIERO CARLOS MERINO LOREDO    4.00   76.98
53044 / H / 7 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 16023 / ADULTO / 7

  19  42 CAMPIONE IGNACIO BLAZQUEZ ROSILLO    5.00   79.39
43690 / M / 14 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 49380 / INFANTIL / 7

  20  17 MANON DE HELBY BRAHIM SALEK    6.00   82.71
56064 / M / 11 / SF / BAYO MAR / 70524 / JUVENIL / 7

  21  32 RAINBOW SOUFIANE BOUSSOUNI    8.00   58.96
84050 / M / 11 / SW / TORDO 143100 / J.JINETE / 7

  22  40 EQUIASTIGI VINAGRE JOSE A. GARCIA DIANA    8.00   63.16
20687 / C / 12 / AA / TORDO ESP / 15717 / JUVENIL / 7

  23  10 EQUIASTIGUI APRENDIZ CG JOSE A. GARCIA DIANA    8.00   65.84
20639 / M / 12 / ANGLO ARABE / CASTAÑO ESP / 15717 / JUVENIL / 7

  24  12 MENTHE VERTE MARIA LANZAS PACHECO    8.00   66.17
41313 / H / 11 / SF / ALA ESP / 16813 / J.JINETE / 7

  25   5 RENDEZ VOUS SALVADOR ASTOLFI    8.00   68.72
27797 / M / 13 / KWPN / LAL ESP / 02382 / ADULTO / 7

  26   1 SAMOURAI LEINA BENKHRABA    8.00   69.05
84075 / M / 9 / INDT / TORDO MOR / 18955 / CADETE / 7

  27   7 VALENTINJ VERONICA MINGORANCE SERRANO    8.00   73.22
21625 / C / 9 / CRUZ / CAST ESP / 1605 / ADULTO / 7

  28  39 PERDONA MI RHONA TATTERSALL    8.00   76.37
50137 / H / 13 / WEST / CAST 12517 / JUVENIL / 7

  29  26 TEXANO AGUSTIN BLAZQUEZ BARRENA    8.00   77.11
28026 / C / 11 / HOL / CAST ESP / 49441 / JUVENIL / 7

  30   3 DOMINO B LUIS GONZALO ARIAS RECALDE    9.00   78.62
83387 / H / 8 / BWP / TORDO ESP / 49583 / ADULTO / 7

  31   4A PDC ALADITA ISRAEL CANTERO MACIAS   10.00   82.37
53448 / H / 6 / KWPN / TORDO ESP / 05014 / ADULTO / 7
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  32  49 CESTER 2 ABDELKEBIR OUADDAR   10.00   82.85
84030 / M / 12 / HAN / TORDO MAR / 18940 / ADULTO / 7

  33  44 CABRINI VICTORIA SHANKS   10.00   85.78
84070 / M / 8 / OLD / CAST 40588 / JUVENIL / 7

  34  13 CEDRICK 10 LUCIA RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA   11.00   89.64
50625 / C / 6 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 12269 / ADULTO / 7

  35  51 QUBAMGO JOAQUIN ARANDA GARCIA   12.00   70.66
25437 / C / 8 / INDT / CAST ESP / 02585 / ADULTO / 7

  36  24 OKILITUS 96 POLINA PRIGOZHINA   13.00  112.19
84010 / C / 15 / KWPN / ALA 143077 / J.JINETE / 7

  37  46 CORDOBA Z MIGUEL TORRES GARCIA   14.00   84.61
44678 / M / 8 / ZANG / CASTAÑO ESP / 1014 / ADULTO / 7

  38   6 ZAPATA RHONA TATTERSALL   15.00  102.40
70083 / C / 15 / SWB / CAST 12517 / JUVENIL / 7

  39  20 BARANGAY JUAN MANUEL DE JOVE   19.00   88.07
52956 / C / 7 / INDT / NEGRO ESP / 02584 / ADULTO / 7

  40  34 PACIFIC DU TER BENJAMIN ROMAIN THOMAS   22.00  101.41
56069 / M / 8 / SF / CAST MAR / 70523 / J. JINETE / 7

 ELI   8 SENATOR MANUEL LAFFON MOLINA     ELI     ELI
21789 / M / 12 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 18808 / J. JINETE / 7

 ELI  18 CLIPER RICARDO DEL CAMPO LOPEZ CRESPO     ELI     ELI
81001 / M / 7 / CDE / CAST ESP / 90120 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI  28 VOLCAN VAN HET DENNENHOF VICENTE DEL CAMPO LOPEZ CRESPO     ELI     ELI
41149 / C / 13 / HOLD / CASTAÑO ESP / 90121 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI  35 MAJESTIC SOLALALA IGNACIO PERALTA CAMPAÑA     ELI     ELI
00127 / G / 16 / BWP / CAST ESP / 15660 / JUVENIL / 7

 ELI  37 OCEAN CLUB ONE DU REVERDI JULIA VENTURA MARTINEZ     ELI     ELI
48633 / M / 9 / SF / CAST 33975 / JUVENIL / 7

 ELI  42A ECRETO ALBERTO HARARI     ELI     ELI
83998 / C / 7 / BWPN / CAST 15487 / ADULTO / 7

 RET  11 ROMEO BORJA DE VALDENEBRO DEL REY     RET     RET
24135 / M / 20 / HAN / ALA ESP / 16853 / ADULTO / 7

 RET  33 PAPILLON ALEZAN SALVADOR ASTOLFI     RET     RET
49786 / C / 14 / KWPN / ALA ESP / 02382 / ADULTO / 7

  NP  21 ILOS DE BOISY PALOMA JIMENEZ-CARMONA      NP      NP
50543 / C / 15 / SF / CAST ESP / 41228 / JUVENIL / 7
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   1  64 KALLINE DU GERMAY BORJA DE VALDENEBRO DEL REY                  0.00   30.40 750
26533 / H / 13 / SF / BAYO ESP / 16853 / ADULTO / 7

   2  24 SUNCARRIER ORBLACK DE MOENS AURELIO GUTIERREZ                  0.00   30.46 540
80731 / C / 9 / SF / CAST ESP / 01143 / ADULTO / 7

   3  21 D'ARTAGNAN SAMUEL OLIVA MARTINEZ                  0.00   31.26 400
49291 / M / 12 / SWB / CAST ESP / 1089 / ADULTO / 7

   4  40 TULLUN TRANQUILO BRAHIM AADNAM                  0.00   31.36 300
84051 / M / 11 / BWP / ALA MOR / 143088 / ADULTO / 7

   5  64A PARIS 060 BRAHIM AADNAM                  0.00   31.50 200
84043 / H / 15 / OLD / BAYO MOR / 143088 / ADULTO / 7

   6   9 CONDOR ALEJANDRO MALDONADO YSASI                  0.00   32.39 120
52352 / C / 7 / HAN / CAST ESP / 15516 / ADULTO / 7

   7  20 LORENZA TE QUIERO CARLOS MERINO LOREDO                  0.00   33.50 90
21578 / H / 11 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 16023 / ADULTO / 7

   8   4 ZARAGOZA EL DORADO MOUNAIM DANI                  0.00   33.97 60
70499 / H / 7 / KWPN / CAST 88662 / ADULTO / 7

   9  31 MICKA DU CHESNEE LUIS MARQUEZ MENDEZ                  0.00   34.45 60
53599 / H / 11 / SF / CAST ESP / 16235 / JUVENIL / 7

  10  50 CHIPIE VAN HET SCHEEFKASTEEL ALEJANDRO MALDONADO YSASI                  0.00   34.68 60
27322 / M / 9 / BELGA / CAST ESP / 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  11  56 CASANOVA JUAN MANUEL DE JOVE                  0.00   35.56 60
43023 / M / 13 / HOLSTEIN / CASTAÑO ESP / 02584 / ADULTO / 7

  12  48A CARTHAGO D'HESSY Z ISRAEL CANTERO MACIAS                  0.00   35.75 60
18953 / M / 9 / ZANG / CAST ESP / 05014 / ADULTO / 7

  13  33 PACTOL FRACE VICENTE VERDEJO ANDOSILLA                  0.00   36.04 60
50588 / C / 8 / SF / CAST ESP / 17294 / ADULTO / 7

  14   3 NASTOIS DU BOSQUETEAU ALBERTO HARARI                  0.00   36.13 60
21377 / C / 14 / BWP / CAST 15487 / ADULTO / 7

  15   1 LET'S DANCE VICENTE VERDEJO ANDOSILLA                  0.00   36.37 60
22049 / M / 12 / HAN / CAST ESP / 17294 / ADULTO / 7

  16  55 EQUIASTIGUI CAPIROTE SALVADOR GARCIA DIANA                  0.00   37.54
41487 / M / 9 / CRUZ / CAS ESP / 16807 / J. JINETE / 7

  17  22 KILT DE B'NEVILLE CARLOS ZARATE POSADAS                  0.00   39.64
18680 / M / 13 / SF / CAST ESP / 000082 / JUVENIL / 7

  18  34 QUINTONINE DU PAS ANTHONY HUBERT BERTHOU                  0.00   46.47
54931 / H / 7 / CRUZ / 20237 / ADULTO / 7

  19  14 CILLIO VAN T MARTEN FARID AMANZAR                  4.00   31.63
84032 / M / 9 / BWP / BAYO MOR / 18933 / ADULTO / 7

  20  19 CHECK MATE 2 ABDELKEBIR OUADDAR                  4.00   33.44
56055 / M / 8 / HAN / BAYO MOR / 18940 / ADULTO / 7

  21   6 YATE LESMES GONZALEZ-HIDALGO                  4.00   35.29
21815 / M / 9 /  / CAST ESP / 16149 / ADULTO / 7

  22  49 CORDANO SITE Z ABDELKEBIR OUADDAR                  4.00   35.44
84033 / M / 9 / ZANG / TORDO MAR / 18940 / ADULTO / 7

  23  54 OEILLET LOUVIERE ANTON HERREROS DEL POZO                  4.00   40.30
52923 / C / 9 / SF / ALA ESP / 17521 / ADULTO / 7

  24   7 ARTISTA LUIS ASTOLFI PEREZ DE GUZMAN                  4.00   44.84
49173 / C / 6 / INDT / CAST ESP / 01002 / ADULTO / 7

  25  16 VORONEZ EMILIO PERALTA CAMPAÑA                  5.00   49.39
44220 / C / 12 / BELGA / ALA ESP / 15738 / J. JINETE / 7

  26  60 CERRO DE PASCO SAMUEL OLIVA MARTINEZ                  6.00   52.57
54906 / C / 14 / HAN / CAST ESP / 1089 / ADULTO / 7

  27  66 DAMIAN VICENTE VERDEJO ANDOSILLA                  8.00   34.55
26884 / M / 8 / CDE / TORDO ESP / 17294 / ADULTO / 7

  28  53 SHANDOZ FERNANDO BAUZA MONTOJO                  8.00   38.14
43143 / C / 10 / HAN / TORDO ESP / 15705 / JUVENIL / 7

  29  46 FALOUBET DE VILLAFRANCA PATRICIO VALDENEBRO DEL REY                 12.00   38.75
21544 / C / 11 / INDT / ALA ESP / 16879 / ADULTO / 7

  30  39 DARIO RICARDO DEL CAMPO LOPEZ CRESPO                   ELI     ELI
26497 / M / 13 / WEST / CAST ESP / 90120 / ADULTO / 7

  31  57 CALLINTON Z MANUEL VAZQUEZ HERRANZ    1.00   63.47               
21219 / M / 11 / ZANG / BAYO ESP / 15937 / ADULTO / 7
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  32  48 QUETOUTTE VAN DE BREM MARIA DEL PILAR RICO MUÑOZ    1.00   63.49               
16545 / M / 18 / BELGA / TORDO ESP / 994 / ADULTO / 7

  33  17 LEAPER ORLEANS GM MIGUEL TORRES GARCIA    4.00   56.75               
80154 / H / 7 / CDE / ALA ESP / 1014 / ADULTO / 7

  34  29 BUCCO VAN HET TRAVEINS ISRAEL CANTERO MACIAS    4.00   56.84               
52821 / M / 9 / BWP / CAST ESP / 05014 / ADULTO / 7

  35  45 RPZ AITI GONZALO DE ALMEIDA BARRADAS    4.00   57.09               
48616 / H / 6 / KWPN / CAST POR / 18961 / ADULTO / 7

  36  27 JODIE DU HARAS IINA KAPYNEN    4.00   57.47               
27581 / H / 14 / SF / CAST 16951 / J. JINETE / 7

  37  47 CARAMELO LUIS ASTOLFI PEREZ DE GUZMAN    4.00   57.81               
21676 / M / 11 / CDE / NEG ESP / 01002 / ADULTO / 7

  38  59 ALBY CORKEY IGNACIO CERVANTES ALONSO    4.00   57.82               
80643 / C / 8 / HOLST / TORDO ESP / 15710 / J. JINETE / 7

  39  32 URBAN CARLOS ZARATE MUÑOZ-REPISO    4.00   58.61               
22841 / M / 10 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 1266 / ADULTO / 7

  40  26 PHARAON DE LA SALM BORJA DE VALDENEBRO DEL REY    4.00   59.38               
24101 / G / 12 / SBS / TORDO ESP / 16853 / ADULTO / 7

  41  10 PITON SALVADOR GARCIA DIANA    4.00   60.10               
21777 / M / 14 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 16807 / J. JINETE / 7

  42   5 REHALA 2C JUAN MANUEL DE JOVE    4.00   60.44               
25442 / H / 10 /  / TORDO ESP / 02584 / ADULTO / 7

  43   2 LEVADO BORJA FERNANDEZ TUBAU    4.00   60.92               
26389 / C / 11 / WEST / ALA ESP / 18574 / ADULTO / 7

  44  23 WINNETOU ENRIQUE POGGIO RUIZ    4.00   61.10               
44564 / M / 8 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 02374 / ADULTO / 7

  45  25 UMBAR JUAN A. CARRILLO DE MENDOZA OSBORNE    5.00   62.98               
44620 / C / 10 / KWPN / ALA ESP / 17225 / ADULTO / 7

  46  63 EJ PRICELESS RAFAEL GUTIERREZ DE RAVE    6.00   66.23               
21028 / C / 15 / INDT / CAST ESP / 16837 / JUVENIL / 7

  47  36 TONALI FRANCISCO JAVIER VILLAPALOS AGUILAR    8.00   50.55               
69422 / C / 13 / KWPN / ALA ESP / 36578 / ADULTO / 7

  48   8 NOKAOUT ANTON HERREROS DEL POZO    8.00   52.87               
52922 / M / 10 / SF / NEGRO ESP / 17521 / ADULTO / 7

  49  41 VACQUEIRAS DE FOLLE JUAN ASTOLFI GONZALEZ    8.00   52.98               
24181 / M / 13 / BELGA / CAST ESP / 38343 / ADULTO / 7

  50  18 ATENEA STAR ROCIO PRUDENCIO BAIDES    8.00   54.22               
13791 / H / 12 / CDE / CAST ESP / 16046 / ADULTO / 7

  51  13 CASA DE ORELLANA POWERSHIFT MANUEL BLAZQUEZ Y REIN    8.00   58.70               
16671 / M / 12 / KWPN / ALA ESP / 16907 / ADULTO / 7

  52  62 SUNCARRIER COJONUDO AURELIO GUTIERREZ    8.00   60.85               
80726 / M / 9 / HOLST / ALA ESP / 01143 / ADULTO / 7

  53  11 RASTAMAN JUAN ASTOLFI GONZALEZ   10.00   66.02               
21046 / C / 10 / INDT / CAST ESP / 38343 / ADULTO / 7

  54  52 CARRIGEEN DELIGHT GEORGIA CHRICHTON   10.00   67.49               
27319 / M / 11 /  / TORDO 32936 / JUVENIL / 7

  55  30 JUSTUS HELENA NEAVE GURUCHAGA   11.00   71.22               
24044 / C / 14 / CRUZ / CAS 12511 / JUVENIL / 7

  56  15 ALEXSIUS MANUEL VAZQUEZ HERRANZ   15.00   71.16               
21196 / C / 13 / RHEINLAND / CAST ESP / 15937 / ADULTO / 7

  57  61 MAXIMUS EMILIO PERALTA CAMPAÑA   16.00   60.99               
21759 / M / 14 / INDT / NEGRO ESP / 15738 / J. JINETE / 7

 ELI  37 DORADO LUIS ASTOLFI FLORES     ELI     ELI               
21699 / M / 13 / HOLST / TOR ESP / 16799 / J. JINETE / 7

 ELI  51 BIG BOY BORJA FERNANDEZ TUBAU     ELI     ELI               
25977 / C / 12 / BWP / ALA ESP / 18574 / ADULTO / 7

  NP  12 FABULEUX MERZE RAFAEL GUTIERREZ DE RAVE      NP      NP               
21706 / C / 18 / SF / CASTAÑO ESP / 16837 / JUVENIL / 7
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   1  35 CHERIE GHISLANA SALAF BENKHARABA    0.00   53.04 90
56042 / M / 8 / HOLST / BAYO MAR / 70512 / ADULTO / 7

   2  58 CHECK MATE 2 ABDELKEBIR OUADDAR    0.00   53.15 65
56055 / M / 8 / HAN / BAYO MOR / 18940 / ADULTO / 7

   3   4 BAHUETE DE SAINT HERMELLE MEHDI BOUSSOUNI    0.00   54.10 60
84027 / H / 10 / BWP / ALA MOR / 143092 / JUVENIL / 6

   4  10 PINOCCHIO ABDELKEBIR OUADDAR    0.00   54.17 50
84046 / M / 8 / SF / NEGRO MAR / 18940 / ADULTO / 7

   5  54 MAJOR DE LAUME EDDY RICHARD TOLEDANO    0.00   57.96 45
56063 / M / 11 / SF / BAYO MAR / 70511 / ADULTO / 7

   6  33 WALLSTREET LEINA BENKHRABA    0.00   58.99 40
84076 / M / 8 / ZANG / NEGRO MOR / 18955 / CADETE / 7

   7  12 LUGANOR DE PETRA BADR EL KHIATI    0.00   59.62 30
84037 / M / 12 / SF / BAYO MOR / 143110 / JUVENIL / 7

   8  28 VIPER CARLOS LANGE    0.00   59.69 30
25955 / C / 13 / BELGA / CAST ESP / 18605 / ALEVIN / 7

   9  23 KARAN LUIS ASTOLFI FLORES    0.00   59.73 30
69195 / H / 9 / INDT / CAST ESP / 16799 / J. JINETE / 7

  10  25 PROMESSE DE LA SELVE RADIA AADNAN    0.00   60.70 30
84048 / H / 8 / SF / ALA MOR / 143089 / INFANTIL / 6

  11  40 QUISKY DE BERNI BRAHIM AADNAM    0.00   60.77 30
84049 / H / 6 / INDT / BAYO MOR / 143088 / ADULTO / 7

  12  42 FONTANA SAMUEL OLIVA MARTINEZ    0.00   63.30 30
48358 / H / 15 / CRUZ / CAST ESP / 1089 / ADULTO / 7

  13   2 PETRUS DES HAYETTES MERIEM LAZRAK    0.00   65.21 30
84044 / M / 12 / BWP / ALA MOR / 143112 / JUVENIL / 6

  14  39 ZACATENA LUCIA RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA    0.00   65.53 30
16654 /  /  /  / ESP / 12269 / ADULTO / 7

  15  49 JARPEGE PRAIL MARIA MIRANDA FERNANDEZ    0.00   65.92 30
53025 / C / 14 / SF / ALA ESP / 60223 / INFANTIL / 7

  16  20 REDIL NATALIA GALLEGO PAREJA    0.00   67.15 30
24122 / M / 10 / INDT / TORDO ESP / 38489 / INFANTIL / 7

  17  19 CARETINA VICTOR ASTOLFI GONZALEZ    0.00   69.20
26490 / H / 8 / INDT / CAST ESP / 38344 / J. JINETE / 7

  18  46 NAOMY DU MOULIN AIDA GUESSOUS    0.00   70.85
84137 / H / 10 / SF / NEGRO 143371 / JUVENIL / 6

  19  45 CALIMERO * ALBERTO HARARI    0.00   72.49
70457 / C / 6 / HOLST / TORDO 15487 / ADULTO / 7

  20   6 SOURCE DE LA FAYE CARLOS DIAZ FERNANDEZ    0.00   75.27
52839 / H / 5 / AA / ALA ESP / 15443 / ADULTO / 7

  21  32 CABRINI VICTORIA SHANKS    0.00   75.48
84070 / M / 8 / OLD / CAST 40588 / JUVENIL / 7

  22  17 ECRETO ALBERTO HARARI    1.00   76.28
83998 / C / 7 / BWPN / CAST 15487 / ADULTO / 7

  23   9 PAPILLON ALEZAN SALVADOR ASTOLFI    1.00   77.51
49786 / C / 14 / KWPN / ALA ESP / 02382 / ADULTO / 7

  24  36 BERNAVETTE ALEJANDRO MALDONADO YSASI    2.00   80.56
84096 / H / 5 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  25  22 RISOHORSE LA CALOTTA FELIPE DAELLI    2.00   82.84
56101 / H / 9 / RHEI / CAST 141253 / ADULTO / 7

  26  15A WHITE LADY C SOL TRAVESEDO    3.00   84.68
21813 / H / 12 / INDETER / TORDO ESP / 16116 / ADULTO / 7

  27  31 FAVORIT HOF TER JOSE BONO RODRIGUEZ    3.00   86.73
51871 / H / 6 / BWP / NEGRO ESP / 02309 / ADULTO / 7

  28  64 MARBELLA FLO ANTHONY HUBERT BERTHOU    4.00   55.28
51002 / M / 11 / KWPN / ALA 20237 / ADULTO / 7

  29  37 MACBETH DE LA BRIDE RITA SEBTI    4.00   58.38
84038 / M / 11 / SF / ALA MOR / 143132 / JUVENIL / 7

  30  50 ZARAGOZA ANGEL MUÑOZ GIL    4.00   58.91
44569 / H / 7 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 15366 / JUVENIL / 7

  31  44 GIRASTELA LAURA VIVO TURIEL    4.00   60.58
43027 / H / 9 / HAN / CAST ESP / 33450 / ADULTO / 7
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  32  14 CHUBBY CHEKKER SOUKAINA ODILE OUADDAR    4.00   62.02
84031 / M / 10 / WEST / ALA MAR / 70522 / JUVENIL / 6

  33  62 FERRARI VD HEYVELDHOEVE JOSE BONO RODRIGUEZ    4.00   66.72
56058 / M / 6 / BWP / CAST ESP / 02309 / ADULTO / 7

  34  11 PACIFIC DU TER BENJAMIN ROMAIN THOMAS    4.00   70.76
56069 / M / 8 / SF / CAST MAR / 70523 / J. JINETE / 7

  35  45A BALDISTAR LB ANDREA SAGRADO    4.00   73.21
23899 / H / 8 / AA / TORDO ESP / 81240 / ADULTO / 7

  36   8 LORD LANDOR NICOLAS MARTINEZ CHECA    4.00   75.26
23256 / C / 11 / CRUZ / CAST ESP / 85039 / ADULTO / 7

  37   5 QUICK N EASY-S VICTORIA SHANKS    4.00   75.34
50507 / G / 14 / LUS / ALAZAN 40588 / JUVENIL / 7

  38  38 CHICO'S SON HUGO LUCAS MARTINEZ    4.00   90.36
55994 / C / 7 / INDT / CAST 43292 / ADULTO / 7

  39  59 SANDRIA FARID BOUTAAM    5.00   77.27
84130 / H / 7 / OLDERBURG / CASTAÑO 143370 / JUVENIL / 7

  40  57 CHICOREE IGNACIO LADRON DE GUEVARA    5.00   78.14
80694 / M / 7 / HAN / CAST ESP / 89211 / ADULTO / 7

  41   1 COROLLA ALEJANDRO MALDONADO YSASI    5.00   79.18
83972 / H / 6 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  42  61 LIBERTO ALEJANDRO MALDONADO YSASI    6.00   81.47
80695 / M / 7 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  43  56 KANDINSKY DES BRUMES MIGUEL HERRERO CARDENAS    7.00   84.32
18471 / M / 13 / SF / CAST ESP / 20008 / JUVENIL / 7

  44  30 RPZ UNDINE ANDRIAN LLILOV DATSINSKI    8.00   61.27
41822 / H / 7 / INDT / CAST 131329 / ADULTO / 7

  45  18 LUCKY THE GOLDEN ANGEL MUÑOZ GIL    8.00   73.19
47811 / M / 7 / SF / ALA ESP / 15366 / JUVENIL / 7

  46  51 QUASIMODO LAZARE ABITTAN    8.00   73.63
84131 / C / 7 / SF / ALAZAN 143369 / INANTIL / 7

  47  29 SUPERMAN EL DORADO MOUNAIM DANI    8.00   75.87
82800 / M / 5 / WEST / CAST 88662 / ADULTO / 7

  48  53 TOUPER JAVIER GARZON MASNA    8.00   90.01
83627 / M / 6 / KWON / CAST ESP / 01058 / ADULTO / 7

  49  48 CLAUDIO M FELIPE DAELLI    9.00   78.58
55990 / C / 10 / ZANGERSHEIDE / TORDO 141253 / ADULTO / 7

  50  52 HIGH DREAM DE TRIVERA CARLOS LANGE    9.00   92.74
24018 /  / 15 /  / ESP / 18605 / ALEVIN / 7

  51  15 HHS LANCILORD JULIA DIAZ BECA    9.00   93.59
49882 / M / 8 / WESTF / ESP / 15715 / JUVENIL / 7

  52  16 EL BUNNDY 111 ISRAEL CANTERO MACIAS   10.00   98.78
44568 / M / 7 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 05014 / ADULTO / 7

  53  27 SANTANA 424 RICARDO ARRANZ   11.00   85.71
21105 / H / 14 / HESSEN / TORDO ESP / 37769 / ALEVIN / 7

  54  47 NEGRITA 2 MARIA SAINZ DE ROZAS DE LA CAMARA   15.00   86.55
48517 / H / 9 / CRUZ / TORDO ESP / 3198 / ADULTO / 7

  55  60 QUALITE DE FARMANS GHISLANA SALAF BENKHARABA   18.00   97.76
84074 / H / 7 / SF / BAYO MAR / 70512 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI   0 CLIPER RICARDO DEL CAMPO LOPEZ CRESPO     ELI     ELI
81001 / M / 7 / CDE / CAST ESP / 90120 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI   3 DAVIDOF DE MUZE HAKIM TAOUI     ELI     ELI
84132 / H / 8 / BWP / ALAZAN 143367 / JUVENIL / 7

 ELI  13 OCEAN CLUB ONE DU REVERDI JULIA VENTURA MARTINEZ     ELI     ELI
48633 / M / 9 / SF / CAST 33975 / JUVENIL / 7

 ELI  21 SULLIVAN POLINA PRIGOZHINA     ELI     ELI
84013 / C / 9 / HAN / ALA 143077 / J.JINETE / 7

 ELI  55 CASPER MIGUEL A. FIERRO MARTINEZ     ELI     ELI
78714 / M / 8 / FRISON / NEGRO ESP / 11949 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI  63 RPZ BALOU DU ROUET ANDRIAN LLILOV DATSINSKI     ELI     ELI
44752 / H / 7 / OLDB / ALA 131329 / ADULTO / 7

 RET  24 BIG BOY BORJA FERNANDEZ TUBAU     RET     RET
25977 / C / 12 / BWP / ALA ESP / 18574 / ADULTO / 7
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 RET  26 KABRETTE SANAA BOUSSOUNI     RET     RET
84036 / H / 13 / SF / BAYO MOR / 143096 / JOVEN JINETE / 6

 RET  43 CINCINATUS POLINA PRIGOZHINA     RET     RET
84012 / M / 13 / HOLST / TORDO 143077 / J.JINETE / 7

  NP   7 POWER DU CETELET LILIA CHERKAOUI      NP      NP
84047 / M / 8 / SF / ALA MOR / 143104 / JUVENIL / 6

  NP  41 DYNAVENA SWATCH CARLOS ZARATE POSADAS      NP      NP
10662 / C / 12 / KWPN / ALA ESP / 000082 / JUVENIL / 7
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   1  28 EQUIASTIGI VINAGRE JOSE A. GARCIA DIANA    0.00   50.90 350
20687 / C / 12 / AA / TORDO ESP / 15717 / JUVENIL / 7

   2  33 CESTER 2 ABDELKEBIR OUADDAR    0.00   54.58 250
84030 / M / 12 / HAN / TORDO MAR / 18940 / ADULTO / 7

   3  53 ARTISTA LUIS ASTOLFI PEREZ DE GUZMAN    0.00   54.71 180
49173 / C / 6 / INDT / CAST ESP / 01002 / ADULTO / 7

   4  27 LEOPOLD LUIS ASTOLFI PEREZ DE GUZMAN    0.00   56.84 105
81024 / M / 6 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 01002 / ADULTO / 7

   5   9 SUNCARRIER CHIRIGOTA W AURELIO GUTIERREZ    0.00   57.51 100
26291 / H / 8 / CDE / CAST ESP / 01143 / ADULTO / 7

   6   3 CHABLIS CABARET 8 LUIS ASTOLFI PEREZ DE GUZMAN    0.00   61.35 60
83243 / C / 8 / OLDB / CAST ESP / 01002 / ADULTO / 7

   7  20 MISS ROSIRE JAVIER GARZON MASNA    0.00   63.53 50
20959 / H / 11 / SF / ALA ESP / 01058 / ADULTO / 7

   8  40 CARNEILS WICARA S MARIA DEL PILAR RICO MUÑOZ    0.00   72.13 45
70538 / H / 8 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 994 / ADULTO / 7

   9  24 QUBAMGO JOAQUIN ARANDA GARCIA    0.00   72.39 45
25437 / C / 8 / INDT / CAST ESP / 02585 / ADULTO / 7

  10  41 DOMINO B LUIS GONZALO ARIAS RECALDE    0.00   73.91 45
83387 / H / 8 / BWP / TORDO ESP / 49583 / ADULTO / 7

  11  13 RPZ CORZO YAR LUIS MARQUEZ MENDEZ    4.00   54.76 45
17606 / M / 9 / CDE / CAST ESP / 16235 / JUVENIL / 7

  12   6 BARON MIGUEL A. FIERRO MARTINEZ    4.00   56.37 45
16666 /  / 10 /  / ESP / 11949 / ADULTO / 7

  13   1 RUNA JOAQUIN ARANDA GARCIA    4.00   60.94 45
44330 / H / 7 / INDT / ALA ESP / 02585 / ADULTO / 7

  14  21 RAINBOW SOUFIANE BOUSSOUNI    4.00   63.58
84050 / M / 11 / SW / TORDO 143100 / J.JINETE / 7

  15  17 RITMO DIEGO PORRES SOLIS    4.00   65.14
26575 / M / 9 / INDT / CAST ESP / 01010 / ADULTO / 7

  16  44 VALENTINJ VERONICA MINGORANCE SERRANO    4.00   67.96
21625 / C / 9 / CRUZ / CAST ESP / 1605 / ADULTO / 7

  17  29 CAMPIONE IGNACIO BLAZQUEZ ROSILLO    4.00   71.14
43690 / M / 14 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 49380 / INFANTIL / 7

  18  46 SENATOR MANUEL LAFFON MOLINA    4.00   73.24
21789 / M / 12 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 18808 / J. JINETE / 7

  19  52 PDC ALADITA ISRAEL CANTERO MACIAS    5.00   74.36
53448 / H / 6 / KWPN / TORDO ESP / 05014 / ADULTO / 7

  20  26 QUICK LAURA AS Z ISRAEL CANTERO MACIAS    5.00   74.39
55537 / H / 8 / ZANG / CAST ESP / 05014 / ADULTO / 7

  21  19 OFELIA TE QUIERO CARLOS MERINO LOREDO    5.00   74.59
53044 / H / 7 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 16023 / ADULTO / 7

  22  11 SIRENE IGNACIO PERALTA CAMPAÑA    6.00   80.25
21116 / ST / 12 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 15660 / JUVENIL / 7

  23  36 NOUGAT PLATIERE CAMELIA REGRAGUI    8.00   64.87
84042 / C / 10 / SF / ALA MOR / 143131 / INFANTIL / 6

  24  15 PERDONA MI RHONA TATTERSALL    8.00   65.13
50137 / H / 13 / WEST / CAST 12517 / JUVENIL / 7

  25  22 ZAZOU DE BEAUTE YASSINE LAKIACH    8.00   66.54
84129 / H / 21 / KWPN / TORDO MOR / 143359 / JUVENIL / 7

  26  43 IDOLE DU BANNEY MOULAY HASSAN ALAOUI    8.00   68.48
27345 / H / 15 / SF / ALAZAN 143366 / INFANTIL / 7

  27  42 ZAPATA RHONA TATTERSALL    8.00   68.65
70083 / C / 15 / SWB / CAST 12517 / JUVENIL / 7

  28  46A MENTHE VERTE MARIA LANZAS PACHECO    8.00   69.90
41313 / H / 11 / SF / ALA ESP / 16813 / J.JINETE / 7

  29  50 LEDA AR PARK NADA REDOUANE    8.00   70.60
56061 / M / 12 / SF / BAYO MAR / 70520 / INFANTIL / 7

  30  18 INFINIT DÁMIAN VERONICA MINGORANCE SERRANO    8.00   71.35
40578 / H / 15 / SF / TORDO ESP / 1605 / ADULTO / 7

  31  39 SAMOURAI LEINA BENKHRABA    9.00   74.22
84075 / M / 9 / INDT / TORDO MOR / 18955 / CADETE / 7



CNS ** MARBELLA CLUB HIPICA
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  32  32 CORDOBA Z MIGUEL TORRES GARCIA    9.00   75.10
44678 / M / 8 / ZANG / CASTAÑO ESP / 1014 / ADULTO / 7

  33  35 NOBLESSE DE RAVEL MAXINE NICOLAS THOMAS    9.00   76.43
84041 / H / 10 / SF / BAYO MAR / 70519 / INFANTIL / 6

  34  37 BINZER SB MEHDI BOUSSOUNI    9.00   77.74
84029 / M / 10 / BWP / CAST MOR / 143092 / JUVENIL / 6

  35  25 M DE BERNI ISMAEL EL MEDIOURI   10.00   78.25
27357 / M / 10 / CMS / ALAZAN MOR / 143368 / JUVENIL / 7

  36  51 NABUCA JOAQUIN ARANDA GARCIA   11.00   84.75
21649 / H / 11 / INDT / CAST ESP / 02585 / ADULTO / 7

  37  14 TEXANO AGUSTIN BLAZQUEZ BARRENA   12.00   65.28
28026 / C / 11 / HOL / CAST ESP / 49441 / JUVENIL / 7

  38  54 LEAPER ORLEANS GM MIGUEL TORRES GARCIA   12.00   69.69
80154 / H / 7 / CDE / ALA ESP / 1014 / ADULTO / 7

  39  23 IMPRUDENT DES PRES MACARENA PEÑA CASARES   12.00   72.99
17408 / C / 15 / SF / ALA 16285 / JUVENIL / 7

  40   8 MANON DE HELBY BRAHIM SALEK   14.00   78.62
56064 / M / 11 / SF / BAYO MAR / 70524 / JUVENIL / 7

  41  10 BARANGAY JUAN MANUEL DE JOVE   15.00   98.94
52956 / C / 7 / INDT / NEGRO ESP / 02584 / ADULTO / 7

  42  38 MAJESTIC SOLALALA IGNACIO PERALTA CAMPAÑA   21.00   92.98
00127 / G / 16 / BWP / CAST ESP / 15660 / JUVENIL / 7

 ELI   2 ALLETE ISRAEL CANTERO MACIAS     ELI     ELI
52516 / M / 6 / BWP / CAST ESP / 05014 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI   5 CEDRICK 10 LUCIA RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA     ELI     ELI
50625 / C / 6 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 12269 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI  16 VOLCAN VAN HET DENNENHOF VICENTE DEL CAMPO LOPEZ CRESPO     ELI     ELI
41149 / C / 13 / HOLD / CASTAÑO ESP / 90121 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI  31 LANCIANO GRACIA ASTOLFI     ELI     ELI
26539 / C / 8 / INDT / CAST ESP / 38487 / INFANTIL / 7

 RET  30 RPZ REMBRANDT GONZALO DE ALMEIDA BARRADAS     RET     RET
79528 / M / 10 / WESTF / ALA POR / 18961 / ADULTO / 7

 RET  45 IF YOU WANT DU LOUIP DIEGO PORRES SOLIS     RET     RET
24027 / ST / 15 / SF / CAS ESP / 01010 / ADULTO / 7

 RET  48 ROMEO BORJA DE VALDENEBRO DEL REY     RET     RET
24135 / M / 20 / HAN / ALA ESP / 16853 / ADULTO / 7

  NP   4 CILLIO VAN T MARTEN FARID AMANZAR      NP      NP
84032 / M / 9 / BWP / BAYO MOR / 18933 / ADULTO / 7

  NP  34 CANVANTO BORJA FERNANDEZ TUBAU      NP      NP
84009 / M / 6 / BWP / CAST ESP / 18574 / ADULTO / 7

  NP  47 ACORADOS PLEASURE-01 POLINA PRIGOZHINA      NP      NP
84014 / C / 10 / HAN / CAST 143077 / J.JINETE / 7
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   1  41 FABULEUX MERZE RAFAEL GUTIERREZ DE RAVE    0.00   63.80 750
21706 / C / 18 / SF / CASTAÑO ESP / 16837 / JUVENIL / 7

   2  17 CORDANO SITE Z ABDELKEBIR OUADDAR    0.00   65.21 540
84033 / M / 9 / ZANG / TORDO MAR / 18940 / ADULTO / 7

   3   9 TULLUN TRANQUILO BRAHIM AADNAM    0.00   68.26 400
84051 / M / 11 / BWP / ALA MOR / 143088 / ADULTO / 7

   4  62 LET'S DANCE VICENTE VERDEJO ANDOSILLA    0.00   71.35 300
22049 / M / 12 / HAN / CAST ESP / 17294 / ADULTO / 7

   5  54 SUNCARRIER ORBLACK DE MOENS AURELIO GUTIERREZ    0.00   72.79 200
80731 / C / 9 / SF / CAST ESP / 01143 / ADULTO / 7

   6  25 CALLINTON Z MANUEL VAZQUEZ HERRANZ    0.00   74.64 120
21219 / M / 11 / ZANG / BAYO ESP / 15937 / ADULTO / 7

   7  33 LEVADO BORJA FERNANDEZ TUBAU    1.00   77.07 90
26389 / C / 11 / WEST / ALA ESP / 18574 / ADULTO / 7

   8  48 NOKAOUT ANTON HERREROS DEL POZO    1.00   77.59 60
52922 / M / 10 / SF / NEGRO ESP / 17521 / ADULTO / 7

   9   3 MICKA DU CHESNEE LUIS MARQUEZ MENDEZ    1.00   78.15 60
53599 / H / 11 / SF / CAST ESP / 16235 / JUVENIL / 7

  10  11 RPZ AITI GONZALO DE ALMEIDA BARRADAS    1.00   78.89 60
48616 / H / 6 / KWPN / CAST POR / 18961 / ADULTO / 7

  11   5 QUINTONINE DU PAS ANTHONY HUBERT BERTHOU    1.00   79.65 60
54931 / H / 7 / CRUZ / 20237 / ADULTO / 7

  12  24 CASANOVA JUAN MANUEL DE JOVE    2.00   80.27 60
43023 / M / 13 / HOLSTEIN / CASTAÑO ESP / 02584 / ADULTO / 7

  13  30 PARIS 060 GHITA EL MESTARI    2.00   81.18 60
84043 / H / 15 / OLD / BAYO MOR / 143129 / J.JINETE / 7

  14  16 CARTHAGO D'HESSY Z ISRAEL CANTERO MACIAS    2.00   81.70 60
18953 / M / 9 / ZANG / CAST ESP / 05014 / ADULTO / 7

  15  45 VORONEZ EMILIO PERALTA CAMPAÑA    3.00   84.58 60
44220 / C / 12 / BELGA / ALA ESP / 15738 / J. JINETE / 7

  16  34 NASTOIS DU BOSQUETEAU ALBERTO HARARI    4.00   66.16
21377 / C / 14 / BWP / CAST 15487 / ADULTO / 7

  17  55 REHALA 2C JUAN MANUEL DE JOVE    4.00   68.14
25442 / H / 10 /  / TORDO ESP / 02584 / ADULTO / 7

  18  10 VACQUEIRAS DE FOLLE JUAN ASTOLFI GONZALEZ    5.00   76.09
24181 / M / 13 / BELGA / CAST ESP / 38343 / ADULTO / 7

  19   2 CHIPIE VAN HET SCHEEFKASTEEL ALEJANDRO MALDONADO YSASI    5.00   76.97
27322 / M / 9 / BELGA / CAST ESP / 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  20  27 CERRO DE PASCO SAMUEL OLIVA MARTINEZ    5.00   79.24
54906 / C / 14 / HAN / CAST ESP / 1089 / ADULTO / 7

  21  42 CASA DE ORELLANA POWERSHIFT MANUEL BLAZQUEZ Y REIN    6.00   80.65
16671 / M / 12 / KWPN / ALA ESP / 16907 / ADULTO / 7

  22  61 JUSTUS HELENA NEAVE GURUCHAGA    6.00   80.97
24044 / C / 14 / CRUZ / CAS 12511 / JUVENIL / 7

  23   7 DORADO LUIS ASTOLFI FLORES    6.00   83.88
21699 / M / 13 / HOLST / TOR ESP / 16799 / J. JINETE / 7

  24   4 URBAN CARLOS ZARATE MUÑOZ-REPISO    7.00   87.15
22841 / M / 10 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 1266 / ADULTO / 7

  25  58 PHARAON DE LA SALM BORJA DE VALDENEBRO DEL REY    8.00   62.29
24101 / G / 12 / SBS / TORDO ESP / 16853 / ADULTO / 7

  26  36 VASCO DE GAMA LUIS ASTOLFI FLORES    8.00   68.51
21812 / C / 13 / BWP / CAST ESP / 16799 / J. JINETE / 7

  27  50 LORENZA TE QUIERO CARLOS MERINO LOREDO    8.00   74.40
21578 / H / 11 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 16023 / ADULTO / 7

  28  38 JOYAU DU RIVAL ABDELKEBIR OUADDAR    8.00   74.43
56059 / M / 14 / SF / BAYO MAR / 18940 / ADULTO / 7

  29  39 EQUIASTIGUI APRENDIZ CG JOSE A. GARCIA DIANA    8.00   74.52
20639 / M / 12 / ANGLO ARABE / CASTAÑO ESP / 15717 / JUVENIL / 7

  30  37 RENDEZ VOUS SALVADOR ASTOLFI    8.00   74.88
27797 / M / 13 / KWPN / LAL ESP / 02382 / ADULTO / 7

  31   1 PACTOL FRACE VICENTE VERDEJO ANDOSILLA    8.00   75.30
50588 / C / 8 / SF / CAST ESP / 17294 / ADULTO / 7
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  32  43 YATE LESMES GONZALEZ-HIDALGO    8.00   75.61
21815 / M / 9 /  / CAST ESP / 16149 / ADULTO / 7

  33  19 CARRIGEEN DELIGHT GEORGIA CHRICHTON    9.00   77.20
27319 / M / 11 /  / TORDO 32936 / JUVENIL / 7

  34  18 EJ PRICELESS RAFAEL GUTIERREZ DE RAVE   10.00   81.58
21028 / C / 15 / INDT / CAST ESP / 16837 / JUVENIL / 7

  35  32 CONDOR ALEJANDRO MALDONADO YSASI   10.00   83.60
52352 / C / 7 / HAN / CAST ESP / 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  36  12 FALOUBET DE VILLAFRANCA PATRICIO VALDENEBRO DEL REY   11.00  100.64
21544 / C / 11 / INDT / ALA ESP / 16879 / ADULTO / 7

  37  14 FOMENTO DE BUZALEN LESMES GONZALEZ-HIDALGO   12.00   73.36
21712 / M / 10 / CDE / CAS ESP / 16149 / ADULTO / 7

  38  21 SHANDOZ FERNANDO BAUZA MONTOJO   13.00   78.44
43143 / C / 10 / HAN / TORDO ESP / 15705 / JUVENIL / 7

  39  26 ALBY CORKEY IGNACIO CERVANTES ALONSO   13.00   93.32
80643 / C / 8 / HOLST / TORDO ESP / 15710 / J. JINETE / 7

  40  63 CONIL DE TRIVIERA ALEJANDRO MALDONADO YSASI   14.00   83.80
41504 / C / 8 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  41  23 EQUIASTIGUI CAPIROTE SALVADOR GARCIA DIANA   14.00   98.00
41487 / M / 9 / CRUZ / CAS ESP / 16807 / J. JINETE / 7

  42  44 ALEXSIUS MANUEL VAZQUEZ HERRANZ   15.00   85.12
21196 / C / 13 / RHEINLAND / CAST ESP / 15937 / ADULTO / 7

  43  28 SUNCARRIER COJONUDO AURELIO GUTIERREZ   15.00   85.13
80726 / M / 9 / HOLST / ALA ESP / 01143 / ADULTO / 7

  44  52 KILT DE B'NEVILLE CARLOS ZARATE POSADAS   17.00   77.55
18680 / M / 13 / SF / CAST ESP / 000082 / JUVENIL / 7

  45  31 DAMIAN VICENTE VERDEJO ANDOSILLA   20.00  104.43
26884 / M / 8 / CDE / TORDO ESP / 17294 / ADULTO / 7

  46  46 PITON SALVADOR GARCIA DIANA   21.00   94.39
21777 / M / 14 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 16807 / J. JINETE / 7

  47  20 MAXIMUS EMILIO PERALTA CAMPAÑA   22.00   82.46
21759 / M / 14 / INDT / NEGRO ESP / 15738 / J. JINETE / 7

  48  49 ATENEA STAR ROCIO PRUDENCIO BAIDES   23.00   87.19
13791 / H / 12 / CDE / CAST ESP / 16046 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI   6 TONALI FRANCISCO JAVIER VILLAPALOS AGUILAR     ELI     ELI
69422 / C / 13 / KWPN / ALA ESP / 36578 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI   8 DARIO RICARDO DEL CAMPO LOPEZ CRESPO     ELI     ELI
26497 / M / 13 / WEST / CAST ESP / 90120 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI  40 RASTAMAN JUAN ASTOLFI GONZALEZ     ELI     ELI
21046 / C / 10 / INDT / CAST ESP / 38343 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI  53 WINNETOU ENRIQUE POGGIO RUIZ     ELI     ELI
44564 / M / 8 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 02374 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI  57 OKILITUS 96 POLINA PRIGOZHINA     ELI     ELI
84010 / C / 15 / KWPN / ALA 143077 / J.JINETE / 7

 RET  13 CARAMELO LUIS ASTOLFI PEREZ DE GUZMAN     RET     RET
21676 / M / 11 / CDE / NEG ESP / 01002 / ADULTO / 7

 RET  29 KALLINE DU GERMAY BORJA DE VALDENEBRO DEL REY     RET     RET
26533 / H / 13 / SF / BAYO ESP / 16853 / ADULTO / 7

 RET  51A GAGNIEUR DU RANCE FARID AMANZAR     RET     RET
84035 / M / 17 / SF / BAYO MOR / 18933 / ADULTO / 7

 RET  56A ELEKTRA JUAN A. CARRILLO DE MENDOZA OSBORNE     RET     RET
80107 / H / 8 / INDT / TORDO ESP / 17225 / ADULTO / 7

 RET  60 BUCCO VAN HET TRAVEINS ISRAEL CANTERO MACIAS     RET     RET
52821 / M / 9 / BWP / CAST ESP / 05014 / ADULTO / 7

  NP  15 QUETOUTTE VAN DE BREM MARIA DEL PILAR RICO MUÑOZ      NP      NP
16545 / M / 18 / BELGA / TORDO ESP / 994 / ADULTO / 7

  NP  22 OEILLET LOUVIERE ANTON HERREROS DEL POZO      NP      NP
52923 / C / 9 / SF / ALA ESP / 17521 / ADULTO / 7

  NP  35 ZARAGOZA EL DORADO MOUNAIM DANI      NP      NP
70499 / H / 7 / KWPN / CAST 88662 / ADULTO / 7

  NP  51 D'ARTAGNAN SAMUEL OLIVA MARTINEZ      NP      NP
49291 / M / 12 / SWB / CAST ESP / 1089 / ADULTO / 7
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  NP  56 UMBAR JUAN A. CARRILLO DE MENDOZA OSBORNE      NP      NP
44620 / C / 10 / KWPN / ALA ESP / 17225 / ADULTO / 7

  NP  59 JODIE DU HARAS IINA KAPYNEN      NP      NP
27581 / H / 14 / SF / CAST 16951 / J. JINETE / 7
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   1  10 VIPER CARLOS LANGE    0.00   53.40 130
25955 / C / 13 / BELGA / CAST ESP / 18605 / ALEVIN / 7

   2  16 BALDISTAR LB ANDREA SAGRADO    0.00   63.71 100
23899 / H / 8 / AA / TORDO ESP / 81240 / ADULTO / 7

   3   3 FAVORIT HOF TER JOSE BONO RODRIGUEZ    0.00   76.47 80
51871 / H / 6 / BWP / NEGRO ESP / 02309 / ADULTO / 7

   4  36 FERRARI VD HEYVELDHOEVE JOSE BONO RODRIGUEZ    4.00   57.16 70
56058 / M / 6 / BWP / CAST ESP / 02309 / ADULTO / 7

   5  26 PETRUS DES HAYETTES MERIEM LAZRAK    4.00   60.52 60
84044 / M / 12 / BWP / ALA MOR / 143112 / JUVENIL / 6

   6  23 KANDINSKY DES BRUMES MIGUEL HERRERO CARDENAS    4.00   63.37 50
18471 / M / 13 / SF / CAST ESP / 20008 / JUVENIL / 7

   7  14 DYNAVENA SWATCH CARLOS ZARATE POSADAS    4.00   64.74 40
10662 / C / 12 / KWPN / ALA ESP / 000082 / JUVENIL / 7

   8  29 LORD LANDOR NICOLAS MARTINEZ CHECA    4.00   71.66 35
23256 / C / 11 / CRUZ / CAST ESP / 85039 / ADULTO / 7

   9   7 PROMESSE DE LA SELVE RADIA AADNAN    4.00   74.12 35
84048 / H / 8 / SF / ALA MOR / 143089 / INFANTIL / 6

  10  11 SUPERMAN EL DORADO MOUNAIM DANI    4.00   74.79 35
82800 / M / 5 / WEST / CAST 88662 / ADULTO / 7

  11  37 COROLLA ALEJANDRO MALDONADO YSASI    5.00   78.50
83972 / H / 6 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  12   1 BERNAVETTE ALEJANDRO MALDONADO YSASI    5.00   79.75
84096 / H / 5 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  13  22 TOUPER JAVIER GARZON MASNA    5.00   79.92
83627 / M / 6 / KWON / CAST ESP / 01058 / ADULTO / 7

  14  19 LIBERTO ALEJANDRO MALDONADO YSASI    5.00   81.66
80695 / M / 7 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  15   5 CLAUDIO M FELIPE DAELLI    8.00   66.83
55990 / C / 10 / ZANGERSHEIDE / TORDO 141253 / ADULTO / 7

  16  32 WHITE LADY C SOL TRAVESEDO    8.00   74.83
21813 / H / 12 / INDETER / TORDO ESP / 16116 / ADULTO / 7

  17  12 ZACATENA LUCIA RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA   10.00   83.04
16654 /  /  /  / ESP / 12269 / ADULTO / 7

  18  24 CHICOREE IGNACIO LADRON DE GUEVARA   13.00   81.56
80694 / M / 7 / HAN / CAST ESP / 89211 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI  25 RPZ BALOU DU ROUET ANDRIAN LLILOV DATSINSKI     ELI     ELI
44752 / H / 7 / OLDB / ALA 131329 / ADULTO / 7

 RET   6 BIG BOY BORJA FERNANDEZ TUBAU     RET     RET
25977 / C / 12 / BWP / ALA ESP / 18574 / ADULTO / 7

 RET  30 PINOCCHIO ABDELKEBIR OUADDAR     RET     RET
84046 / M / 8 / SF / NEGRO MAR / 18940 / ADULTO / 7

 RET  34 RISOHORSE LA CALOTTA FELIPE DAELLI     RET     RET
56101 / H / 9 / RHEI / CAST 141253 / ADULTO / 7
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   1  47 GAGNIEUR DU RANCE FARID AMANZAR                  0.00   25.07 500
84035 / M / 17 / SF / BAYO MOR / 18933 / ADULTO / 7

   2  60 BARON MIGUEL A. FIERRO MARTINEZ                  0.00   25.41 400
16666 /  / 10 /  / ESP / 11949 / ADULTO / 7

   3  27 MACBETH DE LA BRIDE RITA SEBTI                  0.00   25.67 250
84038 / M / 11 / SF / ALA MOR / 143132 / JUVENIL / 7

   3  66 RPZ CORZO YAR LUIS MARQUEZ MENDEZ                  0.00   25.67 250
17606 / M / 9 / CDE / CAST ESP / 16235 / JUVENIL / 7

   5  25 JOYAU DU RIVAL ABDELKEBIR OUADDAR                  0.00   25.98 100
56059 / M / 14 / SF / BAYO MAR / 18940 / ADULTO / 7

   6   7 LEOPOLD LUIS ASTOLFI PEREZ DE GUZMAN                  0.00   26.36 80
81024 / M / 6 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 01002 / ADULTO / 7

   7  57 SAMOURAI LEINA BENKHRABA                  0.00   26.58 60
84075 / M / 9 / INDT / TORDO MOR / 18955 / CADETE / 7

   8  70 LUGANOR DE PETRA BADR EL KHIATI                  0.00   26.94 55
84037 / M / 12 / SF / BAYO MOR / 143110 / JUVENIL / 7

   9  36 ARTISTA LUIS ASTOLFI PEREZ DE GUZMAN                  0.00   27.38 55
49173 / C / 6 / INDT / CAST ESP / 01002 / ADULTO / 7

  10  38 GIRASTELA LAURA VIVO TURIEL                  0.00   27.78 55
43027 / H / 9 / HAN / CAST ESP / 33450 / ADULTO / 7

  11  21 WALLSTREET LEINA BENKHRABA                  0.00   27.93 55
84076 / M / 8 / ZANG / NEGRO MOR / 18955 / CADETE / 7

  12   1 ZAZOU DE BEAUTE YASSINE LAKIACH                  0.00   29.34 55
84129 / H / 21 / KWPN / TORDO MOR / 143359 / JUVENIL / 7

  13  15 DAMIAN VICENTE VERDEJO ANDOSILLA                  0.00   29.61 55
26884 / M / 8 / CDE / TORDO ESP / 17294 / ADULTO / 7

  14  49 LEAPER ORLEANS GM MIGUEL TORRES GARCIA                  0.00   30.15 55
80154 / H / 7 / CDE / ALA ESP / 1014 / ADULTO / 7

  15  68 TEXANO AGUSTIN BLAZQUEZ BARRENA                  0.00   30.86 55
28026 / C / 11 / HOL / CAST ESP / 49441 / JUVENIL / 7

  16  80 MISS ROSIRE JAVIER GARZON MASNA                  0.00   31.13 55
20959 / H / 11 / SF / ALA ESP / 01058 / ADULTO / 7

  17  54 CONIL DE TRIVIERA ALEJANDRO MALDONADO YSASI                  0.00   31.90 55
41504 / C / 8 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  18   5 QUICK LAURA AS Z ISRAEL CANTERO MACIAS                  0.00   32.54 55
55537 / H / 8 / ZANG / CAST ESP / 05014 / ADULTO / 7

  19  78 OFELIA TE QUIERO CARLOS MERINO LOREDO                  0.00   35.51 55
53044 / H / 7 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 16023 / ADULTO / 7

  20  58 CEDRICK 10 LUCIA RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA                  0.00   37.66 55
50625 / C / 6 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 12269 / ADULTO / 7

  21  43 VASCO DE GAMA LUIS ASTOLFI FLORES                  4.00   26.91 55
21812 / C / 13 / BWP / CAST ESP / 16799 / J. JINETE / 7

  22  23 CHERIE GHISLANA SALAF BENKHARABA                  4.00   28.32
56042 / M / 8 / HOLST / BAYO MAR / 70512 / ADULTO / 7

  23  22 BINZER SB MEHDI BOUSSOUNI                  4.00   28.74
84029 / M / 10 / BWP / CAST MOR / 143092 / JUVENIL / 6

  24  55 MARBELLA FLO ANTHONY HUBERT BERTHOU                  4.00   28.87
51002 / M / 11 / KWPN / ALA 20237 / ADULTO / 7

  25  46 PDC ALADITA ISRAEL CANTERO MACIAS                  4.00   30.13
53448 / H / 6 / KWPN / TORDO ESP / 05014 / ADULTO / 7

  26  44 ATENEA STAR ROCIO PRUDENCIO BAIDES                  4.00   30.70
13791 / H / 12 / CDE / CAST ESP / 16046 / ADULTO / 7

  27  59 TONALI FRANCISCO JAVIER VILLAPALOS AGUILAR                  4.00   30.80
69422 / C / 13 / KWPN / ALA ESP / 36578 / ADULTO / 7

  28  10 CAMPIONE IGNACIO BLAZQUEZ ROSILLO                  4.00   31.90
43690 / M / 14 / HOLST / CAST ESP / 49380 / INFANTIL / 7

  29  52 ELEKTRA JUAN A. CARRILLO DE MENDOZA OSBORNE                  4.00   33.18
80107 / H / 8 / INDT / TORDO ESP / 17225 / ADULTO / 7

  30  63 SIRENE IGNACIO PERALTA CAMPAÑA                  4.00   33.60
21116 / ST / 12 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 15660 / JUVENIL / 7

  31   8 ALBY CORKEY IGNACIO CERVANTES ALONSO                  4.00   34.34
80643 / C / 8 / HOLST / TORDO ESP / 15710 / J. JINETE / 7
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  32  30 RASTAMAN JUAN ASTOLFI GONZALEZ                  4.00   38.19
21046 / C / 10 / INDT / CAST ESP / 38343 / ADULTO / 7

  33   9 EQUIASTIGI VINAGRE JOSE A. GARCIA DIANA    4.00   45.71               
20687 / C / 12 / AA / TORDO ESP / 15717 / JUVENIL / 7

  34  84 SANTANA 424 RICARDO ARRANZ    4.00   46.22               
21105 / H / 14 / HESSEN / TORDO ESP / 37769 / ALEVIN / 7

  35  42 LEDA AR PARK NADA REDOUANE    4.00   46.49               
56061 / M / 12 / SF / BAYO MAR / 70520 / INFANTIL / 7

  36  12 RPZ REMBRANDT GONZALO DE ALMEIDA BARRADAS    4.00   47.64               
79528 / M / 10 / WESTF / ALA POR / 18961 / ADULTO / 7

  37  69 PACIFIC DU TER BENJAMIN ROMAIN THOMAS    4.00   48.85               
56069 / M / 8 / SF / CAST MAR / 70523 / J. JINETE / 7

  38  53 CHECK MATE 2 ABDELKEBIR OUADDAR    4.00   49.26               
56055 / M / 8 / HAN / BAYO MOR / 18940 / ADULTO / 7

  39  72 FOMENTO DE BUZALEN LESMES GONZALEZ-HIDALGO    4.00   49.61               
21712 / M / 10 / CDE / CAS ESP / 16149 / ADULTO / 7

  40  71 PERDONA MI RHONA TATTERSALL    4.00   49.66               
50137 / H / 13 / WEST / CAST 12517 / JUVENIL / 7

  41  40 NOKAOUT ANTON HERREROS DEL POZO    4.00   50.32               
52922 / M / 10 / SF / NEGRO ESP / 17521 / ADULTO / 7

  42  83 CABRINI VICTORIA SHANKS    4.00   50.35               
84070 / M / 8 / OLD / CAST 40588 / JUVENIL / 7

  43  33 VALENTINJ VERONICA MINGORANCE SERRANO    4.00   50.62               
21625 / C / 9 / CRUZ / CAST ESP / 1605 / ADULTO / 7

  44  32 IDOLE DU BANNEY MOULAY HASSAN ALAOUI    4.00   51.16               
27345 / H / 15 / SF / ALAZAN 143366 / INFANTIL / 7

  45  41 ROMEO BORJA DE VALDENEBRO DEL REY    4.00   51.19               
24135 / M / 20 / HAN / ALA ESP / 16853 / ADULTO / 7

  46  51 MAJOR DE LAUME EDDY RICHARD TOLEDANO    4.00   51.34               
56063 / M / 11 / SF / BAYO MAR / 70511 / ADULTO / 7

  47  13 LANCIANO GRACIA ASTOLFI    4.00   51.60               
26539 / C / 8 / INDT / CAST ESP / 38487 / INFANTIL / 7

  48  65 RPZ AITI GONZALO DE ALMEIDA BARRADAS    4.00   51.93               
48616 / H / 6 / KWPN / CAST POR / 18961 / ADULTO / 7

  49  37A HHS LANCILORD JULIA DIAZ BECA    4.00   52.10               
49882 / M / 8 / WESTF / ESP / 15715 / JUVENIL / 7

  50  31 ZAPATA RHONA TATTERSALL    4.00   52.66               
70083 / C / 15 / SWB / CAST 12517 / JUVENIL / 7

  51  75 RITMO DIEGO PORRES SOLIS    4.00   54.05               
26575 / M / 9 / INDT / CAST ESP / 01010 / ADULTO / 7

  52  11 SUNCARRIER COJONUDO AURELIO GUTIERREZ    4.00   54.19               
80726 / M / 9 / HOLST / ALA ESP / 01143 / ADULTO / 7

  53  81 ECRETO ALBERTO HARARI    4.00   54.35               
83998 / C / 7 / BWPN / CAST 15487 / ADULTO / 7

  54  14 CORDOBA Z MIGUEL TORRES GARCIA    4.00   55.40               
44678 / M / 8 / ZANG / CASTAÑO ESP / 1014 / ADULTO / 7

  55  67 CHABLIS CABARET 8 LUIS ASTOLFI PEREZ DE GUZMAN    4.00   56.93               
83243 / C / 8 / OLDB / CAST ESP / 01002 / ADULTO / 7

  56  26 CARNEILS WICARA S MARIA DEL PILAR RICO MUÑOZ    4.00   57.02               
70538 / H / 8 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 994 / ADULTO / 7

  57  64 PAPILLON ALEZAN SALVADOR ASTOLFI    6.00   66.28               
49786 / C / 14 / KWPN / ALA ESP / 02382 / ADULTO / 7

  58  73 OCEAN CLUB ONE DU REVERDI SAMUEL OLIVA MARTINEZ    6.00   68.91               
48633 / M / 9 / SF / CAST 1089 / ADULTO / 7

  59  34 IF YOU WANT DU LOUIP DIEGO PORRES SOLIS    6.00   69.31               
24027 / ST / 15 / SF / CAS ESP / 01010 / ADULTO / 7

  60  39 MENTHE VERTE MARIA LANZAS PACHECO    8.00   46.86               
41313 / H / 11 / SF / ALA ESP / 16813 / J.JINETE / 7

  61  56 RUNA JOAQUIN ARANDA GARCIA    8.00   51.61               
44330 / H / 7 / INDT / ALA ESP / 02585 / ADULTO / 7

  62  48 ZARAGOZA ANGEL MUÑOZ GIL    8.00   52.09               
44569 / H / 7 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 15366 / JUVENIL / 7
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  63  20 NABUCA JOAQUIN ARANDA GARCIA    8.00   54.72               
21649 / H / 11 / INDT / CAST ESP / 02585 / ADULTO / 7

  64  79 EL BUNNDY 111 ISRAEL CANTERO MACIAS    8.00   56.24               
44568 / M / 7 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 05014 / ADULTO / 7

  65  61 SUNCARRIER CHIRIGOTA W AURELIO GUTIERREZ    8.00   56.57               
26291 / H / 8 / CDE / CAST ESP / 01143 / ADULTO / 7

  66  62 BARANGAY JUAN MANUEL DE JOVE    8.00   58.88               
52956 / C / 7 / INDT / NEGRO ESP / 02584 / ADULTO / 7

  67  16 RPZ UNDINE ANDRIAN LLILOV DATSINSKI   10.00   67.16               
41822 / H / 7 / INDT / CAST 131329 / ADULTO / 7

  68   3 REDIL NATALIA GALLEGO PAREJA   12.00   46.43               
24122 / M / 10 / INDT / TORDO ESP / 38489 / INFANTIL / 7

  69  24 MAJESTIC SOLALALA IGNACIO PERALTA CAMPAÑA   12.00   50.96               
00127 / G / 16 / BWP / CAST ESP / 15660 / JUVENIL / 7

  70  18 NOBLESSE DE RAVEL MAXINE NICOLAS THOMAS   12.00   51.86               
84041 / H / 10 / SF / BAYO MAR / 70519 / INFANTIL / 6

  71  28 CHICO'S SON HUGO LUCAS MARTINEZ   12.00   55.10               
55994 / C / 7 / INDT / CAST 43292 / ADULTO / 7

  72  17 CANVANTO BORJA FERNANDEZ TUBAU   12.00   77.42               
84009 / M / 6 / BWP / CAST ESP / 18574 / ADULTO / 7

  73  19 NOUGAT PLATIERE CAMELIA REGRAGUI   13.00   64.88               
84042 / C / 10 / SF / ALA MOR / 143131 / INFANTIL / 6

  74   2 IMPRUDENT DES PRES MACARENA PEÑA CASARES   16.00   48.58               
17408 / C / 15 / SF / ALA 16285 / JUVENIL / 7

  75  37 SENATOR MANUEL LAFFON MOLINA   16.00   51.78               
21789 / M / 12 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 18808 / J. JINETE / 7

 ELI   4 M DE BERNI ISMAEL EL MEDIOURI     ELI     ELI               
27357 / M / 10 / CMS / ALAZAN MOR / 143368 / JUVENIL / 7

 ELI   6 KARAN LUIS ASTOLFI FLORES     ELI     ELI               
69195 / H / 9 / INDT / CAST ESP / 16799 / J. JINETE / 7

 ELI  29 DOMINO B LUIS GONZALO ARIAS RECALDE     ELI     ELI               
83387 / H / 8 / BWP / TORDO ESP / 49583 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI  35 FONTANA SAMUEL OLIVA MARTINEZ     ELI     ELI               
48358 / H / 15 / CRUZ / CAST ESP / 1089 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI  45 EQUIASTIGUI APRENDIZ CG JOSE A. GARCIA DIANA     ELI     ELI               
20639 / M / 12 / ANGLO ARABE / CASTAÑO ESP / 15717 / JUVENIL / 7

 ELI  50 WINNETOU ENRIQUE POGGIO RUIZ     ELI     ELI               
44564 / M / 8 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 02374 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI  74 VOLCAN VAN HET DENNENHOF VICENTE DEL CAMPO LOPEZ CRESPO     ELI     ELI               
41149 / C / 13 / HOLD / CASTAÑO ESP / 90121 / ADULTO / 7

 RET  77 INFINIT DÁMIAN VERONICA MINGORANCE SERRANO     RET     RET               
40578 / H / 15 / SF / TORDO ESP / 1605 / ADULTO / 7

  NP  82 RAINBOW SOUFIANE BOUSSOUNI      NP      NP               
84050 / M / 11 / SW / TORDO 143100 / J.JINETE / 7
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   1  42 D'ARTAGNAN SAMUEL OLIVA MARTINEZ    0.00   79.66    0.00   37.27 1 300
49291 / M / 12 / SWB / CAST ESP / 1089 / ADULTO / 7

   2  43 CORDANO SITE Z ABDELKEBIR OUADDAR    0.00   79.53    0.00   38.40 100
84033 / M / 9 / ZANG / TORDO MAR / 18940 / ADULTO / 7

   3  36 FABULEUX MERZE RAFAEL GUTIERREZ DE RAVE    0.00   79.25    0.00   41.61 700
21706 / C / 18 / SF / CASTAÑO ESP / 16837 / JUVENIL / 7

   4   5 EJ PRICELESS RAFAEL GUTIERREZ DE RAVE    0.00   75.86    4.00   38.31 400
21028 / C / 15 / INDT / CAST ESP / 16837 / JUVENIL / 7

   5  32 QUINTONINE DU PAS ANTHONY HUBERT BERTHOU    0.00   81.07    4.00   43.57 300
54931 / H / 7 / CRUZ / 20237 / ADULTO / 7

   6  22 CILLIO VAN T MARTEN FARID AMANZAR    0.00   82.40    4.00   44.79 200
84032 / M / 9 / BWP / BAYO MOR / 18933 / ADULTO / 7

   7  46 CARTHAGO D'HESSY Z ISRAEL CANTERO MACIAS    0.00   79.42    8.00   44.82 120
18953 / M / 9 / ZANG / CAST ESP / 05014 / ADULTO / 7

   8   6 CARAMELO LUIS ASTOLFI PEREZ DE GUZMAN    0.00   82.00     ELI     ELI 100
21676 / M / 11 / CDE / NEG ESP / 01002 / ADULTO / 7

   9  29 ZARAGOZA EL DORADO MOUNAIM DANI    4.00   73.77               75
70499 / H / 7 / KWPN / CAST 88662 / ADULTO / 7

  10  19 BUCCO VAN HET TRAVEINS ISRAEL CANTERO MACIAS    4.00   74.85               70
52821 / M / 9 / BWP / CAST ESP / 05014 / ADULTO / 7

  11   7 VACQUEIRAS DE FOLLE JUAN ASTOLFI GONZALEZ    4.00   76.16               70
24181 / M / 13 / BELGA / CAST ESP / 38343 / ADULTO / 7

  12  23 UMBAR JUAN A. CARRILLO DE MENDOZA OSBORNE    4.00   76.62               70
44620 / C / 10 / KWPN / ALA ESP / 17225 / ADULTO / 7

  13   1 OEILLET LOUVIERE ANTON HERREROS DEL POZO    4.00   79.60               
52923 / C / 9 / SF / ALA ESP / 17521 / ADULTO / 7

  14  33 PARIS 060 GHITA EL MESTARI    4.00   79.72               
84043 / H / 15 / OLD / BAYO MOR / 143129 / J.JINETE / 7

  15  11 PACTOL FRACE VICENTE VERDEJO ANDOSILLA    4.00   82.72               
50588 / C / 8 / SF / CAST ESP / 17294 / ADULTO / 7

  16  49 CASANOVA JUAN MANUEL DE JOVE    4.00   83.34               
43023 / M / 13 / HOLSTEIN / CASTAÑO ESP / 02584 / ADULTO / 7

  17  47 CALLINTON Z MANUEL VAZQUEZ HERRANZ    4.00   83.78               
21219 / M / 11 / ZANG / BAYO ESP / 15937 / ADULTO / 7

  18  15 SUNCARRIER ORBLACK DE MOENS AURELIO GUTIERREZ    5.00   84.13               
80731 / C / 9 / SF / CAST ESP / 01143 / ADULTO / 7

  19  40 LEVADO BORJA FERNANDEZ TUBAU    5.00   84.33               
26389 / C / 11 / WEST / ALA ESP / 18574 / ADULTO / 7

  20  37 EQUIASTIGUI CAPIROTE SALVADOR GARCIA DIANA    8.00   76.93               
41487 / M / 9 / CRUZ / CAS ESP / 16807 / J. JINETE / 7

  21  17 CARRIGEEN DELIGHT GEORGIA CHRICHTON    8.00   77.98               
27319 / M / 11 /  / TORDO 32936 / JUVENIL / 7

  22  25 FALOUBET DE VILLAFRANCA PATRICIO VALDENEBRO DEL REY    8.00   79.16               
21544 / C / 11 / INDT / ALA ESP / 16879 / ADULTO / 7

  23   2 JUSTUS HELENA NEAVE GURUCHAGA    8.00   79.86               
24044 / C / 14 / CRUZ / CAS 12511 / JUVENIL / 7

  24  10 PITON SALVADOR GARCIA DIANA    8.00   81.39               
21777 / M / 14 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 16807 / J. JINETE / 7

  25  41 KALLINE DU GERMAY BORJA DE VALDENEBRO DEL REY    8.00   81.76               
26533 / H / 13 / SF / BAYO ESP / 16853 / ADULTO / 7

  26   3 YATE LESMES GONZALEZ-HIDALGO    8.00   81.85               
21815 / M / 9 /  / CAST ESP / 16149 / ADULTO / 7

  27  13 ALEXSIUS MANUEL VAZQUEZ HERRANZ    8.00   82.03               
21196 / C / 13 / RHEINLAND / CAST ESP / 15937 / ADULTO / 7

  28  28 RENDEZ VOUS SALVADOR ASTOLFI    8.00   83.99               
27797 / M / 13 / KWPN / LAL ESP / 02382 / ADULTO / 7

  29  21 QUBAMGO JOAQUIN ARANDA GARCIA    9.00   84.68               
25437 / C / 8 / INDT / CAST ESP / 02585 / ADULTO / 7

  30  38 CHIPIE VAN HET SCHEEFKASTEEL ALEJANDRO MALDONADO YSASI    9.00   85.73               
27322 / M / 9 / BELGA / CAST ESP / 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  31   9 CONDOR ALEJANDRO MALDONADO YSASI   12.00   79.94               
52352 / C / 7 / HAN / CAST ESP / 15516 / ADULTO / 7
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  32   8 CERRO DE PASCO SAMUEL OLIVA MARTINEZ   12.00   81.56               
54906 / C / 14 / HAN / CAST ESP / 1089 / ADULTO / 7

  33  16 REHALA 2C JUAN MANUEL DE JOVE   12.00   82.63               
25442 / H / 10 /  / TORDO ESP / 02584 / ADULTO / 7

  34  35 SHANDOZ FERNANDO BAUZA MONTOJO   16.00   78.06               
43143 / C / 10 / HAN / TORDO ESP / 15705 / JUVENIL / 7

  35  14 PHARAON DE LA SALM BORJA DE VALDENEBRO DEL REY   16.00   79.71               
24101 / G / 12 / SBS / TORDO ESP / 16853 / ADULTO / 7

  36  12 CASA DE ORELLANA POWERSHIFT MANUEL BLAZQUEZ Y REIN   16.00   82.37               
16671 / M / 12 / KWPN / ALA ESP / 16907 / ADULTO / 7

  37  45 VORONEZ EMILIO PERALTA CAMPAÑA   16.00   99.91               
44220 / C / 12 / BELGA / ALA ESP / 15738 / J. JINETE / 7

  38  27 JODIE DU HARAS IINA KAPYNEN   20.00   81.63               
27581 / H / 14 / SF / CAST 16951 / J. JINETE / 7

  39  30 MANON DE HELBY BRAHIM SALEK   40.00   78.85               
56064 / M / 11 / SF / BAYO MAR / 70524 / JUVENIL / 7

 ELI  44 DORADO LUIS ASTOLFI FLORES     ELI     ELI               
21699 / M / 13 / HOLST / TOR ESP / 16799 / J. JINETE / 7

 RET   4 CESTER 2 ABDELKEBIR OUADDAR     RET     RET               
84030 / M / 12 / HAN / TORDO MAR / 18940 / ADULTO / 7

 RET  20 QUETOUTTE VAN DE BREM MARIA DEL PILAR RICO MUÑOZ     RET     RET               
16545 / M / 18 / BELGA / TORDO ESP / 994 / ADULTO / 7

 RET  24 TULLUN TRANQUILO BRAHIM AADNAM     RET     RET               
84051 / M / 11 / BWP / ALA MOR / 143088 / ADULTO / 7

 RET  26 MICKA DU CHESNEE LUIS MARQUEZ MENDEZ     RET     RET               
53599 / H / 11 / SF / CAST ESP / 16235 / JUVENIL / 7

 RET  31 NASTOIS DU BOSQUETEAU ALBERTO HARARI     RET     RET               
21377 / C / 14 / BWP / CAST 15487 / ADULTO / 7

 RET  34 LORENZA TE QUIERO CARLOS MERINO LOREDO     RET     RET               
21578 / H / 11 / KWPN / CAST ESP / 16023 / ADULTO / 7

 RET  39 LET'S DANCE VICENTE VERDEJO ANDOSILLA     RET     RET               
22049 / M / 12 / HAN / CAST ESP / 17294 / ADULTO / 7
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